Monitorler

15

15

15

15

14

15

15

15

Uriin
.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 MSI PRO MP161l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

399,00
usb

239,00
usb

249,00
usb

279,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

520,00
usb

629,00
usb



